Position

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Patient Admission Rep

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department

Out Patient
Registration

Out Patient
Registration
Out Patient
Registration

Out Patient
Registration

Out Patient
Registration
Out Patient
Registration

Out Patient
Registration

Out Patient
Registration

Out Patient
Registration

Out Patient
Registration

Out Patient
Registration

Out Patient
Registration

Total Wages

$42,261

$41,257

$36,950

$33,299

$29,251

$25,206

$10,198

$6,778

$5,048

$3,354

$1,347

$776

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,233

$9,201

$20,237

$251

$0

$729

$895

$0

$0

$252

$344

$0



