Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$42,261	\$9,233
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$41,257	\$9,201
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$36,950	\$20,237
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$33,299	\$251
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$29,251	\$0
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$25,206	\$729
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$10,198	\$895
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$6,778	\$0
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$5,048	\$0
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$3,354	\$252
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$1,347	\$344
Patient Admission Rep		Plumas Hospital District	Out Patient Registration	\$776	\$0